Agility Executive Pty Ltd

ABN: 20612387854

PO Box Z5284

PERTH WA 6831

Telephone: 0893275444

Email: accounts@integritystaffing.net.au

Antony Cosentino
53 Osborne Place
STIRLING WA 6021

integrity

PAY ADVICE

Payee No 500000155
Weekending Date 2/01/2022
Net Payment $1,642.50

Infrastructure Delivery
Directorate

Safety
Advisor-0079/19-0003-IDD

Safety
Advisor-0079/19-0003-IDD

Safety
Advisor-0079/19-0003-IDD

Safety
Advisor-0079/19-0003-IDD

Safety
Advisor-0079/19-0003-IDD

20/12/2021

21/12/2021

22/12/2021

23/12/2021

24/12/2021

Ordinary

Ordinary

Ordinary

Ordinary

Ordinary

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

503.75

552.50

568.75

601.25

406.25

Current 2,632.50 0.00 990.00 0.00 0.00 1,642.50 263.25
Y.T.D 63,878.75 0.00 23,272.00 0.00 0.00 40,606.75 6,387.88
Account Name Amount  Super Fund Name Period TD Year YTD
Antony Cosentino 1,642.50 The Cosentino 263.25 6,387.88
Superannuation Fund
Deduction Type Total

If you wish to contact us regarding your payslip, please speak to your consultant in the first instance.





